NILAM RAHANGDALE

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

17:41 hrs.

1.00 1  1619.108503236  1,799.0051  179.90MENS POLOFIT   FOLLOW UP  1,799.00

1.00 2  944.1079687XL  1,049.0051  104.90MENS SHIRT  BLUE OLIVES  1,049.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

2563.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY-THREE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

284.80  2563.20Total  2848.00